




FMS: 108205-301000/108205-302000

STATE PROJECT NO.

MISS NH-0079-01(035)/NH-0079-01(035)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (SHEET 1)
CLAY  : 108205-301000

Prelim Final
PAY ITEM NO. PAY ITEM UNIT

202-B069 Removal of Concrete Pavement w/ Variable Depth Overlay SY 140

203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH CY 92

907-204-A003 Geogrid, Type II, Biaxial SY 140

209-A004 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V SY 140

304-A003 Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group D CY 2,900

304-H001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 95

OR

304-H002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 95

OR

304-H003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 95

403-A004 19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement TON 95

403-D007 9.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified TON 16,000

406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths SY 192,000

407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat GAL 9,600

423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In MI 14

503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth LF 310

618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1

618-B001 Additional Construction Signs SF 1

619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White MI 16

619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow MI 15

619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White MI 19

619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow MI 4

619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail LF 40,000

619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend LF 3,400

620-A001 Mobilization LS 1

626-A001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White MI 10

626-B002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous White MI 9

626-D001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow MI 2

626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow MI 8

626-G004 Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White LF 25,000

626-G005 Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow LF 15,000

626-H001 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White SF 1,000

626-H002 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White LF 3,400

627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 1,100

627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 1,200

627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 1,100

630-A001 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness SF 116

630-A003 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness SF 84

630-C001 Square Tube Posts, 4.0 lb/ft LF 60

630-C005 Square Tube Posts, 2.0 lb/ft LF 204

630-F002 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type I, Yellow EA 18

1158 Tons for Aprons/Crossovers, 2096 
Tons for County Roads, 150 Tons for 
Leveling and 12,596 Tons for the 
Mainline. (Clay County)
For use in Failed Areas

All parts, hardware, base plates, 
concrete work, etc. will be absorbed in 
installation.
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FMS: 108205-301000/108205-302000

STATE PROJECT NO.

MISS NH-0079-01(035)/NH-0079-01(035)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (SHEET 2)
MONROE  : 108205-302000

Prelim Final
PAY ITEM NO. PAY ITEM UNIT

202-B069 Removal of Concrete Pavement w/ Variable Depth Overlay SY 20

202-B240 Removal of Traffic Stripe LF 1,450

203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH CY 65

907-204-A003 Geogrid, Type II, Biaxial SY 100

209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven SY 100

304-A003 Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group D CY 3,700

304-H001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 70

OR

304-H002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 70

OR

304-H003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 70

403-A004 19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement TON 65

403-D007 9.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified TON 16,560

406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths SY 200,000

407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat GAL 10,000

423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In MI 16

503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth LF 330

618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1

618-B001 Additional Construction Signs SF 1

619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White MI 21

619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow MI 5

619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White MI 17

619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow MI 0

619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail LF 17,000

619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend LF 2,500

620-A001 Mobilization LS 1

626-A001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White MI 8

626-B002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous White MI 11

626-D001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow MI 0

626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow MI 11

626-G004 Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White LF 13,100

626-G005 Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow LF 4,000

626-H001 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White SF 90

626-H002 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White LF 2,500

627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 750

627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 550

627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 160

628-G001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White LF 525

628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White LF 525

628-J001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow LF 525

630-A001 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness SF 37

630-A003 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness SF 68

630-C001 Square Tube Posts, 4.0 lb/ft LF 48

630-C005 Square Tube Posts, 2.0 lb/ft LF 48

978 Tons for Aprons/Crossovers, 4039 
Tons for County Roads/Interchanges, 
100 Tons for Leveling 310 Tons for use 
in Interchange Failed Areas and 11,133 
Tons for the Mainline. (Monroe County)
For use in Failed Areas

All parts, hardware, base plates, 
concrete work, etc. will be absorbed in 
installation.
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FMS: 108205-301000/108205-302000

STATE PROJECT NO.

MISS NH-0079-01(035)/NH-0079-01(035)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (SHEET 3)
MONROE  : 108205-302000

Prelim Final
PAY ITEM NO. PAY ITEM UNIT

630-F002 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type I, Yellow EA 16

630-F006 Delineators, Guard Rail, White EA 14

630-F007 Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow EA 14
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FMS: 108205-301000/108205-302000

STATE PROJECT NO.

MISS NH-0079-01(035)/NH-0079-01(035)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (SHEET 4)
Total Amount

Prelim Final
PAY ITEM NO. PAY ITEM UNIT

202-B069 Removal of Concrete Pavement w/ Variable Depth Overlay SY 160

202-B240 Removal of Traffic Stripe LF 1,450

203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH CY 157

907-204-A003 Geogrid, Type II, Biaxial SY 240

209-A004 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V SY 140

209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven SY 100

304-A003 Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group D CY 6,600

304-H001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 165

OR

304-H002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 165

OR

304-H003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM CY 165

403-A004 19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement TON 160

403-D007 9.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified TON 32,560

406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths SY 392,000

407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat GAL 19,600

423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In MI 30

503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth LF 640

618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1

618-B001 Additional Construction Signs SF 2

619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White MI 37

619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow MI 20

619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White MI 36

619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow MI 4

619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail LF 57,000

619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend LF 5,900

620-A001 Mobilization LS 1

626-A001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White MI 18

626-B002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous White MI 20

626-D001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow MI 2

626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow MI 19

626-G004 Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White LF 38,100

626-G005 Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow LF 19,000

626-H001 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White SF 1,090

626-H002 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White LF 5,900

627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 1,850

627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 1,750

627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers EA 1,260

628-G001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White LF 525

628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White LF 525

628-J001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow LF 525

630-A001 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness SF 153

630-A003 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness SF 152

630-C001 Square Tube Posts, 4.0 lb/ft LF 108

978 Tons for Aprons/Crossovers, 4039 
Tons for County Roads/Interchanges, 
100 Tons for Leveling 310 Tons for use 
in Interchange Failed Areas and 11,133 
Tons for the Mainline. (Monroe County)
1158 Tons for Aprons/Crossovers, 2096 
Tons for County Roads, 150 Tons for 
Leveling and 12,596 Tons for the 
Mainline. (Clay County)
For use in Failed Areas

All parts, hardware, base plates, 
concrete work, etc. will be absorbed in 
installation.
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FMS: 108205-301000/108205-302000

STATE PROJECT NO.

MISS NH-0079-01(035)/NH-0079-01(035)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (SHEET 5)
Total Amount

Prelim Final
PAY ITEM NO. PAY ITEM UNIT

630-C005 Square Tube Posts, 2.0 lb/ft LF 252

630-F002 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type I, Yellow EA 34

630-F006 Delineators, Guard Rail, White EA 14

630-F007 Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow EA 14

All parts, hardware, base plates, 
concrete work, etc. will be absorbed in 
installation.
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